
 

Food Preservation Questions 
2024 On-Call Schedule: 

 

 
 

Please refer to the schedule above and contact the  
Team Member On-Call with your questions! 

Date On-Call E-mail Office Phone 
May 1-15 Melissa Rupp rupp.26@osu.edu  419-337-9210 
May16-31 Megan Taylor taylor.4411@osu.edu  937-644-8117 
June 1-15 Lisa Barlage barlage.7@osu.edu 740-702-3200 
June 16-30 Laura Halladay halladay.6@osu.edu 937-736-7208 
July 1-15 Candace Heer heer.7@osu.edu 419-947-1070 
July 16-31 Melinda Hill hill.14@osu.edu   330-264-8722 
August 1-15 Emily Marrison marrison.12@osu.edu 740-622-2265 
August 16-31 Kate Shumaker shumaker.68@osu.edu 330-674-3015 
September 1-15 Sofia Carter carter.1991@osu.edu 937-772-6023 
September 16-30 Nicole Arnold 

Treva Williams 
arnold.1363@osu.edu 
williams.973@osu.edu 

614-247-6109 
740-354-7879 

October 1-15 Shari Gallup gallup.1@osu.edu 740-618-6330 
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